
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IPANO. 1.CONTRACTIDCOE CPAOE OfPAGES

2. AMENIENDMTMODIRCATION NO. S EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REUtISrrTONIPURCHASE REO. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (l! applicable)

2 5-4-2004 NSIR-04-147

B. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMNSTEREDBY (Ifoterlhanlemi) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Div of Contracts Div of Contracts

Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

3. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., abrt, cmty, Slate id ZIP Code) OA .AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

Maslow Media Group, Inc. B. DATED (SEE TEM 11)

Attn: Linda Maslow

2134 Wisconsin Ave. N IDA. bDDIFICATION OF CONTRATIORER NO.
GS-23F-0094M DR-07-04-147

Washington DC 20007-2231

IM. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS
The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Is extended, EIs not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 16, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (C) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to fte solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACOOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA d no change

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS1ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_Q A. THE CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speyaudly THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN Mi 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM iol.

B. THE ABOVE NMBAIERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES dudti - &&noea hi payri offic, .pp-pdaton date, tac.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 431103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANTTO AUTHORITY OF: mutual agreement

X _

0D. OTHER (Specify I of modillcalon etd eut

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [l Is not, 173 Is required to sign this document and return two copies to the Issuing offce.

4. DESCRIPTION OW AENMENTUOIFICAT1ON (Ornlnd by UCF aection hadins. hkigd As cbtod subjct materutMeasbbt.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to 9/15/2004 at no change to the

not-to-exceed delivery order ceiling amount of $196,217.04 nor to the fixed hourly labor rates set forth in the basic

delivery order. Accordingly, the delivery order period of performance is hereby extended to 9/15/2004 at no change to

the NOT-TO-EXCEED amount of $196,217.04 noe to the fixed hourly labor rates set forth in the basic order. The purpose

of this extension is to make revisions to the video which was delivered during the initial period of this order.

mept a pmWed hemh as tme Nd aM edondis al e document femrenced hI Itm BA or IIA, a heretofoe Charved, Omans unvcherned and h fii tome and effect

BA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Tpe or Mn

L;nfdL rb1dsEtaJ, CEO
IsA. NAME AND TITLE OF OCNTRACTING OFFICER

I S tteV y

IS. COfT1ACTOR0OFFEROR I ? lSC. DATE SIGNED

(Sigrture ci petam n mtoeod to WMi)
arm <v | 16C. DATEIGNED

T o 1 1 1 1 | I 11 1 1

STANDARD Rat 30 (REV. 1013)

TEMPLATE -ADM01 .ADMOO2


